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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Acton-Boxborough Reg vs Concord-Carlisle

Acton-Boxborough Reg Concord-Carlisle

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Kasirye, Julian 8.78 9.06 Olson, Colwyn151 3

Shapiro, Maksim 8.94 10.26 Comperchio, Casey 32 6
55H Umeshkumar, Kishan 9.40 10.80 Kuftinec, Tucker  4 9

Hurlbut-Lesk, Ian 9.49   5  
Rudolph, David 10.51   7  
Mpungu, Emmett 10.73   8  
Smith, Steven 10.87   10  
Pignato, Christopher 11.17   11  

8 1
Boys Susarla, Suchaye 6.78 6.87 Balfour, Cooper351 2

Roma, Francis Ryan 7.10 7.37 Olson, Colwyn 13 8
55 Lagu, Siddharth 7.19 7.60 Sandlin, Jayden  4 11

Joseph, Aarin 7.22 7.79 Comperchio, Casey  5 12
Huang, Justin 7.28 8.81 Vinci, Jacob  6 13
Walker, Jack 7.34   7  
Gaber, David 7.42   9  
Feng, Eric 7.44   10  

14 4
Boys Macha, Arjun 4:59.18 4:26.48 Misek, Jackson5 6 1

Ragusa, Nick 5:21.94 4:27.37 Quinn, Brendan3 7 2
1Mile Chidambaram, Arun 6:52.39 4:32.24 MacDonald, Charles1 8 3

4:34.99 Quayle, Braeden   4
4:37.42 Bout, Sawyer   5

14 13
Boys Ganapathi, Gireesh 1:26.54 1:26.51 Bodenrader, Joey532 1

Cooley, James 1:40.16 1:35.70 Booth, Max1 4 3
600 Castriotta, Evan 1:41.08 1:42.69 Sukharsky, Isaac  5 6

Chan, Karsten 1:44.18 DNS Doherty, Jack  7  
Garg, Archit 1:48.70   8  

17 19
Boys Napolitano, Ethan 3:01.48 2:43.25 Bodenrader, Jay5 6 1

Derven, Archer 3:04.79 2:43.30 Perry, Ryan3 7 2
1000 Jamieson, Ephraim 3:04.88 2:43.77 Thomas, Jack1 8 3

2:44.46 Crounse, Luke   4
2:54.55 Brandes, Colin   5

17 28
Boys Lerra, Taran 35.86 36.67 Balfour, Cooper351 2

Shapiro, Maksim 38.75 36.74 King, Liam1 4 3
300 Newman, Ryan 38.81   5  

Joseph, Aarin 39.04   6  
Thomas, Kai 39.90   7  
Santiago, Andrew 40.53   8  
Mojica, Diego 40.86   9  
Rudolph, David 41.35   10  

22 32
Boys Schnitzler, Tristan 10:39.22 10:30.98 Baughman, Nick5 4 1

Schmirer, Henry 11:14.54 10:32.16 Riessen, Rex3 5 2
2Mile 10:38.74 Rivier, Alexan1  3

22 41
Boys Kasirye, Lerra 1:34.36 1:40.96 Garofalo, Casparis 51 2

Newman, Susarla Lawton, Cooke
800     
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Acton-Boxborough Reg vs Concord-Carlisle

Acton-Boxborough Reg Concord-Carlisle

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay

27 41
Boys Hurlbut-Lesk, Hamilt 3:56.52 3:33.54 King, Balfour5 2 1

Joseph, Santiago Bodenrader, Perry
1600     
Relay

27 46
Boys Roma, Francis Ryan 17-04.50 17-01.50 Cooke, Charles351 2

Mpungu, Emmett 17-00.50 17-01.00 Olson, Colwyn1 4 3
LJ Feng, Eric FOUL 16-04.50 Comperchio, Casey   5

Stowe, Christopher FOUL 15-09.25 Sandlin, Jayden   6
32 50

Boys Abakah, Alex 45-11.50 30-07.00 Garofalo, Jack 51 5
Philpott, Ryan 35-08.75 30-03.50 Blair, Robert 32 6

SP Shapiro, Maksim 32-03.50 27-05.00 Sandlin, Jayden 13 7
Pignato, Christopher 31-05.50 22-04.50 Vinci, Jacob  4 8
Kim, Christian FOUL     

41 50
Boys Kasirye, Julian 5-04.00 5-04.00 Garofalo, Jack351 2

Hamilton, Mason NH NH Kuftinec, Tucker    
HJ Stowe, Christopher NH     

Huang, Justin NH     
46 53
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Bedford vs Wayland

Bedford Wayland

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Ota, Sebastian 11.55 8.19 McCormack, Ryan5 5 1

Noh, Michael 12.95 8.51 DeGrenier, Atticus3 6 2
55H 9.57 Getz, Sawyer1  3

9.88 Gayed, Kareem   4
 9

Boys Knapp, Hagan 6.90 6.96 Potashinsky, Ilan351 2
Ortiz, Leviel 7.11 7.05 Taylor, Jayden1 5 3

55 Waldron, Gavin 7.32 7.10 Akbar, Aadam  9 4
Herman, Kasper 7.47 7.11 Saint-Fort, Nehemiah  10 6
Ahn, Titus 7.67 7.24 Barnes, Daniel  12 7
Mundell, Alex 7.69 7.27 Morris, Watts  13 8
Murphy, Kian 8.24 7.52 Kuris, Max  15 11

7.75 Alves, Ethan   14
5 13

Boys Chao, Adam 5:00.57 5:38.10 Spence, Grady151 3
Wong, Joshua 5:21.58 5:52.18 Posada, Emanuel 32 4

1Mile Baron, Griffen DNS 6:01.87 Smith, Jacob   5
13 14

Boys Noh, Michael 1:38.99 1:31.17 Chislett, Owen532 1
Heid, Kieran 1:40.54 1:40.53 Markey, James1 4 3

600 1:48.39 Elelimy, Amin   5
1:48.82 Kheir, Mustafa   6

DNS Gayed, Kareem    
16 20

Boys Protasowicki, Willia 2:40.16 3:03.23 Baker, Archie151 3
Salazar-Weibel, Patr 3:01.66 3:13.54 Rosenbaum, Ethan 32 4

1000 Ota, Sebastian 3:16.20   5  
Covel, Brian 3:23.09   6  
Chen, Evan 3:30.36   7  

24 21
Boys Knapp, Hagan 38.30 36.28 McCormack, Ryan5 4 1

Noh, Michael 43.15 38.07 DeGrenier, Atticus3 10 2
300 Mundell, Alex 43.50 38.08 Taylor, Jayden1 11 3

Heid, Kieran 44.57 39.39 Potashinsky, Ilan  12 5
Ahn, Titus 46.03 40.05 Barnes, Daniel  13 6
Murphy, Kian 47.19 40.39 Langan, Connor  14 7

40.54 Getz, Sawyer   8
41.46 Alves, Ethan   9

24 30
Boys Rotella, Sahill 10:51.54 11:46.35 Fallace, Morgan351 2

    
2Mile

29 33
Boys Gallant, Larimore 1:47.43 1:41.38 Akbar, Newland5 2 1

Salato, Waldron Saint-Fort, Potashin
800     

Relay
29 38

Boys Protasowicki, Chao 3:51.48 3:52.80 Chislett, DeGrenier 51 2
Knapp, Herman Baker, Langan

1600     
Relay

34 38
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Bedford vs Wayland

Bedford Wayland

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Ortiz, Leviel 17-11.50 18-00.00 Saint-Fort, Nehemiah513 1

Ahn, Titus 15-06.00 17-11.50 Getz, Sawyer3 6 2
LJ Mundell, Alex 15-03.50 17-00.50 Norgaard, Tristan  7 4

16-02.50 Whitmore, Russell   5
35 46

Boys Salato, Alessandro 44-07.50 33-09.50 Morris, Watts 51 5
Gallant, Derek 38-11.25 30-08.25 Larson, William 32 6

SP Larimore, Chase 37-11.00 30-06.50 Kheir, Mustafa 13 7
Waldron, Gavin 34-07.00 29-06.00 Spence, Grady  4 8

24-09.50 Magyar, Gabriel   9
44 46

Boys Ortiz, Leviel 5-02.00 5-02.00 Whitmore, Russell441 1
Rotella, Sahill NH NH Dash, Mitesh    

HJ     
48 50
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Boston Latin vs Waltham

Boston Latin Waltham

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Hesselbein, Reginald 8.94 10.27 Dragone, Ryan351 2

    
55H

5 3
Boys Navas, Christian 7.38 6.93 Louis, Jason5 4 1

Bradford, Benjamin 7.55 6.97 Jackson, Tyrell3 8 2
55 Rose, Omarie 7.58 7.02 Lucente, Austin1 10 3

David, Daniel 7.74 7.41 Sow, Adama (Adams)  12 5
Grammatopoulos, Pabl 7.80 7.45 Deveaux, Brock  13 6
Ramirez, Hennry 8.00 7.48 Abelard, Emanni Onel  14 7
Huynh, Danney 8.60 7.55 Nolte, Henry  15 9
Dixon, Keielh 8.87 7.60 Falzone, Derek  16 11

5 12
Boys Kohl, Edward (Ed) 4:50.96 4:59.28 Previl, Jocelin351 2

Guthrie, Charles 5:29.28 5:39.88 Dominguez, Emiliano 13 4
1Mile     

11 15
Boys Day, Joseph 1:27.12 1:35.17 Chabot, Austin151 3

Smith, Conor 1:30.40 1:39.20 Wozek, Luke 32 4
600 Bisio, Drew 1:50.64 1:40.28 Lopez Gonzalez, Elia  7 5

1:47.13 Pierre-Louis, Marcus   6
19 16

Boys Zhu, Austin 2:47.01 3:11.28 Schurgot, Jack151 3
Bisio, Nathan 3:03.21 3:30.73 Sweder, Joseph 32 4

1000 3:32.06 Rosenblatt, Conner   5
DNS Chen, Christopher    
DNS Rufo, Ryan    

27 17
Boys Day, Joseph 38.36 37.70 Jackson, Tyrell513 1

Acevedo, Jared 38.54 38.07 Louis, Jason3 4 2
300 Ortega, Isaias 40.49 40.39 Lucente, Austin  6 5

Bradford, Benjamin 41.64 40.91 Nolte, Griffin  8 7
Rose, Omarie 42.05 43.88 Powers, Harrison  9 10
David, Daniel 44.33   11  
Geronimo, Eduard 45.21   12  

28 25
Boys Kohl, Edward (Ed) 10:30.64  51  

Gemmett, Mark 11:21.04  32  
2Mile

36 25
Boys David, Grammatopoulo 1:45.92 1:41.99 Falzone, Abelard5 2 1

Rose, Ortega Harris, Velez
800     

Relay
36 30

Boys Day, Zhu 3:43.11 3:47.89 Nolte, Chabot 51 2
Smith, Bradford Wozek, Previl

1600     
Relay

41 30
Boys Ortega, Isaias 17-09.00 17-03.50 Nolte, Henry151 3

Acevedo, Jared 17-05.00 16-09.25 Abelard, Emanni Onel 32 4
LJ Navas, Christian 15-01.00 16-05.00 Nolte, Griffin  6 5
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Boston Latin vs Waltham

Boston Latin Waltham

Pl PlPts Pts
FOUL Sow, Adama (Adams)    

49 31
Boys Dumond, Jeremiah 24-10.00 39-05.00 Jackson, Tyrell5 5 1

34-06.25 O'Brien, Colin3  2
SP 32-08.50 Davis, Nathan1  3

31-07.50 Vincent, Serviteur J   4
FOUL Dagrin, John    

49 40
Boys Acevedo, Jared 5-08.00 5-02.00 Sow, Adama (Adams)351 2

Hesselbein, Reginald 5-00.00 5-00.00 Nolte, Griffin 13 4
HJ     

55 43
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Cambridge Rindge & Latin vs Newton South

Cambridge Rindge & Latin Newton South

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Antoine, N'Dee 9.53 9.11 Sternlof, Erik513 1

Karnath, Nicolas 9.91 9.14 Jung, Owen3 4 2
55H Johnson Jeune, Jaden 9.95 10.47 Acquavella, Nico  5 7

Flackett, Dashiell 10.04 11.61 Israel, Chayton  6 8
14.86 Kasabula, Rocco   9

1 8
Boys Shokoti, Matthew 7.05 6.96 Moise, Eden532 1

Brown, Asa 7.06 7.12 Davidson, Robert 13 4
55 Lestrade, Daniel 7.33 7.27 Jung, Owen  7 5

Doret, Steeve 7.46 7.32 Israel, Chayton  8 6
Wu, Amy 7.54 7.53 Hirst, Owen  10 9
Randall, Dante 7.62 8.39 Kim, Daniel  11 14
Al-Ibrahim, Hamad 7.70 FS Middien, Thomas  12  
Fernandez Leite, Yar 7.73   13  

5 13
Boys Ibanez-Fraile, Leon 4:23.79 4:31.57 Harris, Nolan351 2

Eichler, Kieran 4:35.11 4:49.80 Feng, Patrick 13 4
1Mile Eichler, Soren 5:11.70 5:02.67 Flaig, Josh  6 5

Levitt, Aran 5:11.89 5:12.77 Holland, Jack  7 8
Dixon, Miles 5:14.35 DNF Sundaram, Kavin  9  

11 16
Boys Lively, Winslow 1:30.14 1:29.80 Tibau Martorell, Fra513 1

Poulain, David 1:34.17 1:30.01 Sakakeeny, Colin3 7 2
600 Kelsey, Henry 1:39.36 1:32.69 Herring, Alan  8 4

Serna, Silas 1:40.30 1:32.96 Chand, Sarun  9 5
1:33.85 Goruppi, Alessandro   6

12 24
Boys Eldridge, Liam 2:39.78 2:42.52 Herman, Cody 51 4

Parker, Henry 2:41.31 2:46.67 MacDonald, Gavin 32 5
1000 Dewitt, Thomas 2:42.25  13  

Bosmajian, Aidan 2:50.60   6  
Lewis, Declan 2:59.72   7  
Abelson, Leo 3:02.67   8  

21 24
Boys Henry, Miel 36.96 39.09 Wiener, Jonah151 3

Silber, Joshua 38.36 39.24 Davidson, Robert 32 4
300 Yu, Jaden 39.93 39.67 Jung, Owen  6 5

Flackett, Dashiell 40.60 41.11 Herring, Alan  7 8
Karnath, Nicolas 41.52 42.74 Bryant, Alex  9 13
Lestrade, Daniel 41.85 44.47 Cohen, Eli  10 14
Randall, Dante 42.22   11  
Judson, Cole 42.52   12  

29 25
Boys Berzin, Gael 10:19.08 10:46.00 Munshi, Carl351 2

Fonda, Charles 11:16.75 11:27.76 Herman, Cooper 13 5
2Mile Featherman, Lukas 11:17.36   4  

35 28
Boys Shokoti, Brown 1:36.46 1:35.90 Moise, Sakakeeny5 2 1

Lestrade, Silber D'Souza, Middien
800     

Relay
35 33
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Cambridge Rindge & Latin vs Newton South

Cambridge Rindge & Latin Newton South

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Lively, Eldridge 3:35.88 3:41.45 Mathew, Sternlof 51 2

Ibanez Fraile, Henry Wiener, Chand
1600     
Relay

40 33
Boys Valentin, Laurent 18-00.00 17-08.50 Edmundson, Abel151 3

O'Bannon, Jarehl 17-08.50 16-07.50 Hirst, Owen 32 4
LJ Al-Ibrahim, Hamad 15-08.50 15-11.50 D'Souza, Eugene  6 5

Jones, Lincoln FOUL 14-09.00 Acquavella, Nico   7
48 34

Boys Vuksan, Marko 30-00.00 46-03.00 Chen, Harvey513 1
Jones, Lincoln 28-09.00 38-10.00 Edmundson, Abel3 4 2

SP Megan, Scot 20-05.25 28-05.00 Chand, Sarun  6 5
Gonzalez Rodriguez, DNS DNS Moise, Eden    
Aray, Sebastien DNS     

49 42
Boys Valentin, Laurent 5-04.00 6-02.00 Xerras, Luke513 1

Shokoti, Matthew 5-04.00 5-06.00 Van Beever, Zander3 4 2
HJ Jones, Lincoln 5-04.00 5-02.00 Edmundson, Abel  5 6

50 50
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Lincoln-Sudbury Regional vs Westford Academy

Lincoln-Sudbury Regional Westford Academy

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys O'Keefe, James 8.77 8.90 Macko, Hayden351 2

Gothie, Max 9.23 10.33 Kane, Tyler 13 4
55H Smith, Carter 10.53 10.82 Mason, Gregory  5 6

11.18 Barresi, Dylan   7
6 3

Boys Chan, Ethan 7.07 7.24 Waiting, Hudson 51 4
Stollerman, Sky 7.09 7.38 Swepson, Payton 32 10

55 Albert, Joquell 7.20 7.71 Mason, Gregory 13 11
Oliveira, John 7.25 7.84 Wang, Andrew  5 12
Sudnick, Sam 7.26 7.97 Anantha, Suhas  6 13
Mould, Elias 7.27 7.98 Crasto, Ryan  7 14
Irving, Jordan 7.30 8.03 Janowicz, Kyle  8 15
Martinelli, Enzo 7.36 8.65 Bordenca, Thomas  9 16

15 3
Boys Ma, Brandon 4:47.79 4:56.35 Jaramillo, Gabriel351 2

4:58.23 Iyer, Atharv1  3
1Mile 5:01.39 Collamore, TJ   4

5:08.43 LaCoste, Colin   5
5:12.95 Arun, Srivas   6

20 7
Boys 1:32.67 VanHoutte, Matthew5  1

1:38.64 Wan, Leon3  2
600 1:55.35 Millet, Ryan1  3

1:58.64 Patel, Vir   4
DNS Cho, Ian    

20 16
Boys Scanga, Benjamin 2:45.45 2:43.20 Almeida, Michael532 1

3:07.14 Simler, Nate1  3
1000 3:10.40 Wedlake, Jonathan   4

3:31.43 Arun, Shravan   5
3:32.08 Degnan, Alexander   6

DNS Caggiano, David    
23 22

Boys Gothie, Max 38.90 40.37 Hinton, Isaac 51 8
Mould, Elias 39.00 42.54 Swanson, Ben 32 9

300 Martinelli, Enzo 39.08 44.21 Kane, Tyler 13 10
Stollerman, Sky 39.09 44.58 Barresi, Dylan  4 11
Smith, Carter 39.13 45.71 Dhar, Shivay  5 12
Sudnick, Sam 40.29 47.49 Patel, Tej  6 13
Albert, Joquell 40.30 49.48 Bordenca, Thomas  7 14

54.12 Bhadra, Nishil   15
32 22

Boys 10:23.74 Ledell, Jason5  1
11:12.13 LaCoste, Colin3  2

2Mile 11:51.95 Iyer, Atharv1  3
32 31

Boys Martinelli, Mould DNS 1:43.60 Almeida, VanHoutte5  1
Oliveira, Stollerman Swepson, Hinton

800     
Relay

32 36
Boys 4:02.34 Jaramillo, Collamore5  1

Cho, Caggiano
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Lincoln-Sudbury Regional vs Westford Academy

Lincoln-Sudbury Regional Westford Academy

Pl PlPts Pts
1600
Relay

32 41
Boys Gothie, Max 18-11.00 16-11.50 Rodrigues, Max 51 5

Albert, Joquell 18-03.00 16-08.00 VanHoutte, Matthew 32 6
LJ Smith, Carter 18-03.00 15-06.25 Waiting, Hudson 13 7

Hayes, Jack 17-08.50 15-03.00 Kline, Shane  4 8
41 41

Boys Boermeester, John 38-01.50 34-02.00 Lang, Bernard351 2
Pilipski, Drake 33-03.00 26-07.00 Smith, Phineas 13 6

SP Zziwa, Mikaya 29-09.50 24-02.50 Janowicz, Kyle  4 8
Vallee, Max 29-02.50 20-08.00 Collura, Evan  5 9
Manfredi, Ethan 25-09.00 DNS Bello, Matthew (Matt  7  

47 44
Boys Boermeester, John 5-06.00 5-08.00 Macko, Hayden532 1

Irving, Jordan 5-00.00 5-02.00 Hinton, Isaac1 5 3
HJ Hayes, Jack NH 5-02.00 Rodrigues, Max   4

50 50
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Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Notre Dame Academy-Hingham vs Weston

Notre Dame Academy-Hingham Weston

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 10.38 Quezada, Cleveland5  1

11.49 Niemann, Henry3  2
55H

 8
Boys 7.38 Bangalie, JoJo5  1

7.41 Buchbinder, Massimo3  2
55 7.47 Mwebeiha, Isaiah1  3

7.53 Varela, Marcello   4
7.65 Wong, Maxwell   5
7.77 Ortiz, Luke   6
8.10 Moser, James   7

 17
Boys 4:36.04 Fitzgibbon, Matthew5  1

4:38.14 Waechter, Hunter3  2
1Mile 4:55.60 Han, Kevin1  3

 26
Boys 1:32.00 Tavares, Nathan5  1

1:33.52 Poyau, Amil3  2
600 1:33.55 Waxman, Oren1  3

1:36.36 Mehta, Aarav   4
 35

Boys 2:45.56 Nawa, Ryuji5  1
2:47.02 Fitzgibbon, Matthew3  2

1000 2:49.08 Moser, Thomas1  3
2:49.45 Waechter, Hunter   4
3:10.78 Kourtidis, Kian   5

DNS Tisdale, Henry simms    
 44

Boys 39.82 Rodriguez III, David5  1
40.09 Varela, Marcello3  2

300 41.64 Gandla, Dhruva1  3
42.18 Falanti Ortiz, Lucas   4
42.52 Ying, Leo   5
43.07 Wong, Maxwell   6
43.92 Quezada, Cleveland   7

 53
Boys 10:49.41 Han, Kevin5  1

2Mile
 58

Boys 1:34.00 Kasanov, Poyau5  1
Torres, Nawa

800
Relay

 63
Boys 3:45.16 Tavares, Waxman5  1

Mehta, Moser
1600
Relay

 68
Boys 20-06.25 Torres, Oscar5  1

17-01.00 Mwebeiha, Isaiah3  2
LJ 16-10.00 Kasanov, Jacob1  3



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:22 PM  1/14/2026  Page 12
Dual County League Meet #4 - 1/14/2026

the TRACK at new balance

Men Notre Dame Academy-Hingham vs Weston

Notre Dame Academy-Hingham Weston

Pl PlPts Pts
14-08.50 Mwebeiha, Charles   4

 77
Boys 36-04.00 Bangalie, JoJo5  1

35-01.50 Torres, Oscar3  2
SP 34-10.25 Buchbinder, Massimo1  3

DNS Scully-Power, Lucas    
 86

Boys 5-00.00 Mwebeiha, Isaiah5  1
NH Mwebeiha, Charles    

HJ
 91


